Data sheet from 06.10.2011

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

waco

Item no.: 210-162
Product description: STEEL CARRIER RAIL 35 x 7.5 mm SLOTTED 1 MM/ 0.039
IN THICK

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 10 pieces

ROHS compliant

Product group
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth
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lvonl

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
319.2¢

zinc plate CR. 6-free

7.5 mm

0.295in

1000 mm

39.37in

35 mm

1.387in



